FEDERAGAO PAULISTA DE MOTOCICLISMO

MG Velo Citta

Regularidade

Circuito Velo Citta 4,000 Km

Bateria 6 18/08/2012 15:00 .
Race
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(50) ALESSANDRO FABIETE (23) LUIZ GUSTAVO ROSSET
1 2:34.155 +7.598 15:06:21.183 1 3:24.552 | - 15:09:15.695
2 2:29.235 +2.678 15:08:50.418 2 21:07.044 +17:42.492 15:30:22.739
3 2:26.557 - 15:11:16.975 3 3:27.465 +2.913 15:33:50.204
4 2:28.701 +2.144 15:13:45.676 4 3:36.025 +11.473 15:37:26.229
5 2:27.231 +0.674 15:16:12.907
6 2:41.143 +14.586 15:18:54.050 (66) ALEXANDRE NEGRAO
7 5:11.206 +2:44.649 15:24:05.256 1 2:48.353 +14.145 15:16:41.153
8 3:00.768 +34.211 15:27:06.024 2 2:34.208 - 15:19:15.361
9 3:05.080 +38.523 15:30:11.104 3 2:52.248 +18.040 15:22:07.609
10 3:01.444 +34.887 15:33:12.548
1 3:00.300 +33.743 15:36:12.848
12 4:05.946 +1:39.389 15:40:18.794
(18) RICARDO BERG
1 3:01.158 +6.886 15:08:51.323
2 2:56.997 +2.725 15:11:48.320
3 2:54.272 - 15:14:42.592
4 3:05.692 +11.420 15:17:48.284
5 2:57.805 +3.533 15:20:46.089
6 2:57.973 +3.701 15:23:44.062
7 2:57.407 +3.135 15:26:41.469
8 3:04.067 +9.795 15:29:45.536
9 2:56.481 +2.209 15:32:42.017
10 2:59.991 +5.719 15:35:42.008
1 2:59.488 +5.216 15:38:41.496
12 3:16.336 +22.064 15:41:57.832
(38) EDUARDO SOUZA RAMOS
1 3:01.706 +2.648 15:08:26.558
2 3:02.467 +3.409 15:11:29.025
3 3:00.066 +1.008 15:14:29.091
4 2:59.058 - 15:17:28.149
5 3:01.092 +2.034 15:20:29.241
6 2:59.790 +0.732 15:23:29.031
7 2:59.376 +0.318 15:26:28.407
8 3:00.484 +1.426 15:29:28.891
9 3:00.758 +1.700 15:32:29.649
10 2:59.534 +0.476 15:35:29.183
1 3:02.481 +3.423 15:38:31.664
12 3:31.636 +32.578 15:42:03.300
(24) DIEGO INZAURRAGA
1 2:46.470 +32.171 15:10:29.099
2 2:40.193 +25.894 15:13:09.292
3 2:26.219 +11.920 15:15:35.511
4 2:26.516 +12.217 15:18:02.027
5 2:26.780 +12.481 15:20:28.807
6 2:27.018 +12.719 15:22:55.825
7 2:27.242 +12.943 15:25:23.067
8 2:26.472 +12.173 15:27:49.539
9 7:18.041 +5:03.742 15:35:07.580
10 2:27.495 +13.196 15:37:35.075
1 2:26.043 +11.744 15:40:01.118
12 2:14.299 - 15:42:15.417
(36) FABIO STEINBRUCH
1 2:17.088 +2.174 15:07:36.567
2 2:15.608 +0.694 15:09:52.175
3 2:14.914 - 15:12:07.089
4 2:17.130 +2.216 15:14:24.219
5 2:15.596 +0.682 15:16:39.815
6 3:04.787 +49.873 15:19:44.602
7 8:58.455 +6:43.541 15:28:43.057
8 3:49.884 +1:34.970 15:32:32.941
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